

Mia&Coco
HEATED GLOVES
Instructions for Use & Care

English 01 - 06
Deutsch 07 - 13
Français 14 - 19
Español 20 - 25
Italiano 26 - 31



Size	M	L	XL
Model No.	HG-0001	HG-RL02	HG-0X03

01 IMPORTANT NOTICE:
Thank you for choosing Mia&Coco powered cold weather heated gloves. As with any electrical device, misuse of a Mia&Coco glove or failure to follow instructions may cause overheating, fire, shock or injury. Please read the instructions before using your gloves. Always keep the batteries out of reach of children.

02 WARNINGS AND SAFEGUARDS

HEALTH
Do not use if you have a pacemaker or defibrillator. If you experience discomfort while wearing this item, remove it immediately and consult your physician before resuming use.

Check with your physician before use if you:
✓ Have a heart condition
✓ Have diabetes
✓ Have circulatory problems
✓ Have sensitivity to heat
✓ Are pregnant
✓ Are under 13 years of age

ADDITIONAL WARNINGS
• Do not submerge Mia&Coco glove in the water while wearing it.
• Keep the battery in a waterproof pocket at all times. This ensures safety and reliability when wearing gloves in the rain.
• Do not cut, puncture or tear the lining of the Mia&Coco glove. The lining includes the heating elements which may be damaged and may affect the heating ability of your Mia&Coco glove.
• Keep the battery used with your Mia&Coco glove dry at all times. If the battery gets wet, do not turn it on. Allow it to dry completely in a cool, dry space, and try activating the battery before reinserting it into your glove. Like any electrical item, the battery may be damaged if submerged in water.
• Keep all components used with your Mia&Coco glove away from fire and significant sources of heat.

01 WICHTIGER HINWEIS:
Wir freuen uns, dass Sie sich für Mia&Coco beheizte Handschuhe für kaltes Wetter entschieden haben. Wie bei jedem elektrischen Gerät kann der falsche Gebrauch eines Mia&Coco-Handschuhs oder die Nichtbeachtung der Anweisungen zu Überhitzung, Feuer oder Verletzungen führen. Bitte lesen Sie die Anweisungen, bevor Sie Ihre Handschuhe benutzen. Bewahren Sie die Akkus immer außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern auf.

02 WARNHINWEISE UND SICHERHEITSMASSNAHMEN

2.1 GESUNDHEITSHINWEISE
Benutzen Sie das Gerät nicht, wenn Sie einen Herzschrittmacher oder Defibrillator tragen. Wenn Sie ein Tragen des Geräts Beschwerden verspüren, nehmen Sie es sofort ab und konsultieren Sie Ihren Arzt, bevor Sie es wieder verwenden.

2.2 Wenden Sie sich vor der Anwendung an Ihren Arzt, wenn Sie:
✓ eine Herzerkrankung haben
✓ an Diabetes leiden
✓ Kreislaufprobleme haben
✓ blutdruckmäßig sind
✓ schwanger sind
✓ jünger als 13 Jahre alt sind

2.3 ZUSÄTZLICHE WARNHINWEISE:
• Tragen Sie den Mia&Coco Handschuh nicht ins Wasser, während Sie ihn tragen.
• Bewahren Sie den Akku immer in einer wasserdichten Tasche auf. Dies gewährleistet Sicherheit und Zuverlässigkeit beim Tragen der Handschuhe im Regen.
• Schneiden, durchbohren oder zerreißen Sie nicht das Futter des Mia&Coco Handschuhs. Das Futter enthält beheizende Elemente, die beschädigt werden können und die Heizfähigkeit Ihres Mia&Coco Handschuhs beeinträchtigen können.

01 AVIS IMPORTANT:
Merci d'avoir choisi les gants chauffants Mia&Coco alimentés par temps froid. Comme pour tout appareil électrique, une mauvaise utilisation d'un gant Mia&Coco ou le non-respect des instructions peut provoquer une surchauffe, un incendie ou des blessures pour vous ou vos biens. Veuillez lire les instructions avant d'utiliser vos gants. Gardez toujours les piles hors de portée des enfants.

02 AVERTISSEMENTS ET GARANTIES

2.1 SANTÉ
Ne l'utilisez pas si vous portez un stimulateur cardiaque ou un défibrillateur. Si vous ressentez une gêne lorsque vous portez cet article, retirez-le immédiatement et consultez votre médecin avant de reprendre l'utilisation.

2.2 Consultez votre médecin avant utilisation si vous :
✓ Avez une maladie cardiaque
✓ Avez le diabète
✓ Avez des problèmes circulatoires
✓ Avez une sensibilité à la chaleur
✓ Êtes enceinte
✓ Sont âgés de moins de 13 ans

2.3 AVERTISSEMENTS SUPPLÉMENTAIRES
• Ne plongez pas le gant Mia&Coco dans l'eau lorsque vous le portez.
• Gardez la batterie dans une poche étanche à tout moment. Cela garantit la sécurité et la fiabilité lors du port de gants sous la pluie.
• Ne pas couper, percer ou déchirer la doublure du gant Mia&Coco. La doublure comprend des éléments chauffants qui peuvent être endommagés et affecter la capacité de chauffage de votre gant Mia&Coco.
• Gardez la batterie utilisée avec votre gant Mia&Coco au sec et au moment. Si la batterie est mouillée, ne l'allumez pas. Laissez-la sécher complètement dans un endroit frais et sec et essayez d'activer la batterie avant de la réinsérer dans le gant. Comme pour tout appareil électrique, la batterie peut être endommagée si elle est immergée dans l'eau.

01 NOTICIA IMPORTANTE:
Gracias por elegir los guantes térmicos para clima frío motorizados de Mia&Coco. Al igual que con cualquier dispositivo eléctrico, el mal uso de un guante Mia&Coco o el incumplimiento de las instrucciones puede causar sobrecalentamiento, incendio o lesiones a usted o a su propiedad. Lea las instrucciones antes de usar los guantes. Mantenga siempre las pilas fuera del alcance de los niños.

02 ADVERTENCIAS Y SALVAGUARDIAS

2.1 SALUD
No lo use si tiene un marcapulsos o un defibrilador. Si siente molestias mientras usa este artículo, quítelo inmediatamente y consulte a su médico antes de volver a usarlo.

2.2 Consulte con su médico antes de usarlo si usted:
✓ Tiene una condición del corazón
✓ Tiene diabetes
✓ Tiene problemas circulatorios
✓ Tiene sensibilidad al calor
✓ Está embarazada
✓ Son menores de 13 años

2.3 ADVERTENCIAS ADICIONALES
• Mantenga el guante Mia&Coco en el agua mientras lo lleva puesto.
• Mantenga la batería en un bolsillo impermeable en todo momento. Esto garantiza seguridad y fiabilidad al usar guantes bajo la lluvia.
• No corte, perforo ni rasgue el forro del guante Mia&Coco. El forro incluye las láminas calentadas que pueden dañarse y afectar la capacidad de calentamiento de su guante Mia&Coco.
• Mantén seca la batería utilizada con tu guante Mia&Coco en todo momento. Si la batería se moja, no la encienda. Déjala que se seque por completo en un lugar fresco y seco, e inténtalo activar la batería antes de volver a colocarla en el guante. Como cualquier elemento eléctrico, la batería puede dañarse si se sumerge en agua.

01 AVISIO IMPORTANTE:
Grazie per aver scelto i guanti riscaldati per basse temperature alimentati da Mia&Coco. Come con qualsiasi dispositivo elettrico, l'uso improprio di un guanto Mia&Coco o il mancato rispetto delle istruzioni può causare surriscaldamento, incendio o lesioni a te o alla tua proprietà. Si prega di leggere le istruzioni prima dell'uso i tuoi guanti. Tenere sempre le batterie fuori dalla portata dei bambini.

02 AVVERTENZE E SALVAGUARDIA

2.1 SALUTE
Non usarlo se hai un pacemaker o un defibrillatore. Se si avverte disagio mentre si indossa questo articolo, rimuoverlo immediatamente e consultare il proprio medico prima di riprendere l'uso.

2.2 Verificare con il proprio medico prima dell'uso se:
✓ Avere una condizione di cuore
✓ Avere il diabete
✓ Hai problemi circolatori
✓ Avere sensibilità al calore
✓ Sono incinta
✓ Hanno meno di 13 anni

2.3 AVVERTENZE AGGIUNTIVE
• Non immergere il guanto Mia&Coco in acqua mentre lo indossi.
• Tenere sempre la batteria in una tasca impermeabile. Ciò garantisce sicurezza e affidabilità quando si indossano i guanti sotto la pioggia.
• Non tagliare, forare o strappare la fodera del guanto Mia&Coco. La fodera comprende i lamini riscaldati che potrebbero danneggiarsi e compromettere la capacità di riscaldamento del tuo guanto Mia&Coco.
• Mantieni sempre asciutta la batteria utilizzata con i tuoi guanti Mia&Coco. Se la batteria si bagna, non accenderla. Lascia che si asciughi completamente in uno spazio fresco e asciutto e prova di attivare la batteria prima di reinserirla nel guanto. Come qualsiasi articolo elettrico, la batteria potrebbe danneggiarsi se è immersa in acqua.

03 OVERVIEW

Products name	Heated Gloves
Features	7.4V 2700mAh 6.9W Intelligent Temperature Control Power Display Type C Charging Warm Foam Fit Long Time Wind And Snow Protection
Battery model No.	RTX-DR08L
Battery Type	Lithium-Ion, 300+ recharging cycles
Battery Capacity	7.4V, 2700mAh Lithium Ion, 19.98Wh
Battery Storage	Store at temperatures between 41°F (5°C) and 86°F (30°C). Ideal storage temperatures is 68°-77°F (20°-25°C).

03 ÜBERSICHT UND TECHNISCHE DATEN

Produktname	Beheizte Handschuhe
Eigenschaften	7,4V 2700 mAh 6,9 W Intelligente Temperaturregelung Leistungsanzeige Typ-C-Aufladung Warmfoam-Fit bis zu 6 Stunden Wind- und Schneeschutz
Akku-Modell-Nr.	RTX-DR08L

03 OVERVIEW

Nom des produits	Gants chauffants
Functionalités	7.4V 2700mah 6.9w Contrôle intelligent de la température Affichage de puissance Charge de type C Maintien chaleureux durable tout temps Protection contre le vent et la neige
N° de modèle de batterie	RTX-DR08L
Type de batterie	Lithium-Ion, plus de 300 cycles de recharge
Capacité de la batterie	7.4V, 2700mAh Lithium-Ion, 19.98Wh

03 OVERVIEW

Nombre del producto	Guantes calefactables
Características	7.4V 2700mAh 6.9W Control de temperatura inteligente Pantalla de potencia Carga tipo C Mantien caliente durante mucho tiempo Protección contra el viento y la nieve
Número de modelo de batería	RTX-DR08L
Tipo de Batería	iones de litio, más de 300 ciclos de recarga
Capacidad de la batería	7.4 V, iones de litio de 2700 mAh, 19.98 Wh

03 OVERVIEW

Nome prodotti	Guanti riscaldati
Caratteristiche	7,4v 2700mah 6,9w Controllo intelligente della temperatura Display di potenza Ricarica di tipo C Tieni al caldo per molto tempo Protezione da vento e neve
Modello batteria n.	RTX-DR08L
Tipo di batteria	ioni di litio, oltre 300 cicli di ricarica
Capacità della batteria	7,4 V, 2700 mAh agli ioni di litio, 19,98 Wh

03 OVERVIEW

Nome prodotti	Guanti riscaldati
Caratteristiche	7,4v 2700mah 6,9w Controllo intelligente della temperatura Display di potenza Ricarica di tipo C Tieni al caldo per molto tempo Protezione da vento e neve
Modello batteria n.	RTX-DR08L
Tipo di batteria	ioni di litio, oltre 300 cicli di ricarica
Capacità della batteria	7,4 V, 2700 mAh agli ioni di litio, 19,98 Wh

03 OVERVIEW

Nome prodotti	Guanti riscaldati
Caratteristiche	7,4v 2700mah 6,9w Controllo intelligente della temperatura Display di potenza Ricarica di tipo C Tieni al caldo per molto tempo Protezione da vento e neve
Modello batteria n.	RTX-DR08L
Tipo di batteria	ioni di litio, oltre 300 cicli di ricarica
Capacità della batteria	7,4 V, 2700 mAh agli ioni di litio, 19,98 Wh

03 OVERVIEW

Nome prodotti	Guanti riscaldati
Caratteristiche	7,4v 2700mah 6,9w Controllo intelligente della temperatura Display di potenza Ricarica di tipo C Tieni al caldo per molto tempo Protezione da vento e neve
Modello batteria n.	RTX-DR08L
Tipo di batteria	ioni di litio, oltre 300 cicli di ricarica
Capacità della batteria	7,4 V, 2700 mAh agli ioni di litio, 19,98 Wh

03 OVERVIEW

Nome prodotti	Guanti riscaldati
Caratteristiche	7,4v 2700mah 6,9w Controllo intelligente della temperatura Display di potenza Ricarica di tipo C Tieni al caldo per molto tempo Protezione da vento e neve
Modello batteria n.	RTX-DR08L
Tipo di batteria	ioni di litio, oltre 300 cicli di ricarica
Capacità della batteria	7,4 V, 2700 mAh agli ioni di litio, 19,98 Wh

03 OVERVIEW

Nome prodotti	Guanti riscaldati
Caratteristiche	7,4v 2700mah 6,9w Controllo intelligente della temperatura Display di potenza Ricarica di tipo C Tieni al caldo per molto tempo Protezione da vento e neve
Modello batteria n.	RTX-DR08L
Tipo di batteria	ioni di litio, oltre 300 cicli di ricarica
Capacità della batteria	7,4 V, 2700 mAh agli ioni di litio, 19,98 Wh

03 OVERVIEW

Nome prodotti	Guanti riscaldati
Caratteristiche	7,4v 2700mah 6,9w Controllo intelligente della temperatura Display di potenza Ricarica di tipo C Tieni al caldo per molto tempo Protezione da vento e neve
Modello batteria n.	RTX-DR08L
Tipo di batteria	ioni di litio, oltre 300 cicli di ricarica
Capacità della batteria	7,4 V, 2700 mAh agli ioni di litio, 19,98 Wh

03 OVERVIEW

Nome prodotti	Guanti riscaldati
Caratteristiche	7,4v 2700mah 6,9w Controllo intelligente della temperatura Display di potenza Ricarica di tipo C Tieni al caldo per molto tempo Protezione da vento e neve
Modello batteria n.	RTX-DR08L
Tipo di batteria	ioni di litio, oltre 300 cicli di ricarica
Capacità della batteria	7,4 V, 2700 mAh agli ioni di litio, 19,98 Wh

03 OVERVIEW

Nome prodotti	Guanti riscaldati
Caratteristiche	7,4v 2700mah 6,9w Controllo intelligente della temperatura Display di potenza Ricarica di tipo C Tieni al caldo per molto tempo Protezione da vento e neve
Modello batteria n.	RTX-DR08L
Tipo di batteria	ioni di litio, oltre 300 cicli di ricarica
Capacità della batteria	7,4 V, 2700 mAh agli ioni di litio, 19,98 Wh

03 OVERVIEW

Nome prodotti	Guanti riscaldati
Caratteristiche	7,4v 2700mah 6,9w Controllo intelligente della temperatura Display di potenza Ricarica di tipo C Tieni al caldo per molto tempo Protezione da vento e neve
Modello batteria n.	RTX-DR08L
Tipo di batteria	ioni di litio, oltre 300 cicli di ricarica
Capacità della batteria	7,4 V, 2700 mAh agli ioni di litio, 19,98 Wh

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the battery

04 BATTERY OPERATING INSTRUCTION

A. Use DC port to charge the Mia&Coco heated gloves.
B. Use Type-C to charge the